
Girls B Platform, Final

Saturday, July 2, 2016

European Junior Diving Championship
Kantrida

Rijeka

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6.5.1.0

Victoria Vincent (2001) -- Great Britain  1

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 60.80 207.80  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 3

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 266.30  3½ salta naprijed 3

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 72.00 338.30  Povratna 3½ salta 1

Average award: Best award: 7.506.739.4Total DD:

Giulia Vittorioso (2001) -- Italy  2

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 52.50 223.95  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 1

205B 10 2.9 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 65.25 289.20  2½ salta natrag 1

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 45.90 335.10  Povratna 2½ salta 2

Average award: Best award: 7.506.738.1Total DD:

Sofiia Lyskun (2002) -- Ukraine  3

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   18.5 59.20 202.05  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 4

205B 10 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 69.60 271.65  2½ salta natrag 2

305C 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 58.80 330.45  Uzvratna 2½ salta 3

Average award: Best award: 8.107.108.9Total DD:

Iana Satina (2002) -- Russia  4

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 54.00 208.95  Povratna 2½ salta 2

107B 10 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 43.50 252.45  3½ salta naprijed 7

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   17.0 54.40 306.85  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 4

Average award: Best award: 6.605.738.9Total DD:

Violeta Sverchkova (2002) -- Ukraine  5

105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 201.40  2½ salta naprijed 5

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 56.70 258.10  Povratna 2½ salta 5

614B 10 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 303.70  Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed 5

Average award: Best award: 6.906.377.7Total DD:

Chiara Pellacani (2002) -- Italy  6

107B 10 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 40.50 197.85  3½ salta naprijed 8

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 62.40 260.25  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 4

405C 5 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 37.20 297.45  Povratna 2½ salta 6

Average award: Best award: 6.505.079.3Total DD:

Saija Paavola (2001) -- Finland  7

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 192.70  2½ salta natrag s ½ vijka 9

614B 10 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 50.40 243.10  Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed 8

107B 10 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 45.00 288.10  3½ salta naprijed 7

Average award: Best award: 7.006.208.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Irina Astashkina (2002) -- Russia  8

107C 10 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 39.15 201.15  3½ salta naprijed 6

5152B 10 2.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 53.65 254.80  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 6

305C 10 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.5 32.20 287.00  Uzvratna 2½ salta 8

Average award: Best award: 6.204.978.4Total DD:

Florence Smith (2001) -- Great Britain  9

5251B 10 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 36.40 170.35  2½ salta natrag s ½ vijka 12

107B 10 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 43.50 213.85  3½ salta naprijed 12

407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 60.80 274.65  Povratna 3½ salta 9

Average award: Best award: 6.305.278.8Total DD:

Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Norway  10

107C 10 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 36.45 175.80  3½ salta naprijed 11

205B 10 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   15.0 43.50 219.30  2½ salta natrag 11

305C 10 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 269.70  Uzvratna 2½ salta 10

Average award: Best award: 6.005.208.4Total DD:

Hanna Johnsson Stjernstrom (2001) -- Sweden  11

105B 7.5 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 51.60 200.90  2½ salta naprijed 7

205C 7.5 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.5   7.5 21.00 221.90  2½ salta natrag 10

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 43.20 265.10  Povratna 2½ salta 11

Average award: Best award: 7.205.037.9Total DD:

Sara J. Lameiro (2001) -- Spain  12

105B 10 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 47.15 185.25  2½ salta naprijed 10

405C 10 2.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 42.50 227.75  Povratna 2½ salta 9

5235D 7.5 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 32.20 259.95  Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka 12

Average award: Best award: 6.705.437.6Total DD:

Referee:    
   Ildiko Kelemen -- Hungary
Armstand Judge
   Marja  Matturi- Slotte -- Finland
Judges:
   1.  Hana Novotna -- Czech Republic
   2.  Daniel  Azorin -- France
   3.  Beaterice Gautschi-Burki -- Switzerland
   4.  Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
   5.  Anna Wierniuk -- Poland
   Reserve.  Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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